
parts  2019



.

TRK 502  X
UPDATE

STT ìÚ¬èãäóÅó/ìÚ¬èã

NO áóêóîòÈÂåê áóêóăØã U NITNOVAT
1 150136030100SCREW STOPPER ëÂäúÜõÕ M20..TRK 502X 1 51.00         

2 299073160000-A SPARK PLUG ìòèÿØöãÚ TNT 25,300,BN 600,302R,502,TRK 502X 1 194.00       

3 100126030000-A WATER JACKET LOCATING SCREW GASKET  ĀìèÚÜñÿÂĆÚ M16 TNT 300,BN600,302R,502,TRK 502X 1 10.00         

4 B091406014A0-ADOWEL PIN ëæòÂÚČó ū6×14 /TNT 300,302R,502,TRK 502X 1 10.00         

5 120126030000-A OIL SEAL ASSY ÌöæÂ­óÚèóæ°è/TNT 300,BN 600,302R,502,TRK 502X 1 31.00         

6 109056280010CYLINDER HEAD ASSY ÞóëúÛ TRK 502,TRK 502X 1 10,965.00   

7 10004609001XSHORT STUD M8 ëÖòØ ÅîØ¬îăîÿëöã TRK 502X 1 41.00         

8 270156030010BOLT M6X20 āÛæØ° ÞóÅäîÛÿØîä°āâëÖòØ TRK 502X 1 20.00         

9 120026280000PLUG ÜæòĉÂîùÕ TRK 502,TRK 502X 1 20.00         

10 270776280020-A THERMOSTAT  COVER ÞóÅäîÛÿØîä°āâëÖòØ TRK 502,TRK 502X 1 275.00       

11 279165050000WATER THERMOSTAT ÿØîä°āâëÖòØ TRK 502,TRK 502X 1 428.00       

12 120166220000-A BOLT ÛúËØóÈÿÕõÚÚČĈóâòÚ TNT 300,302R,502,TRK 502X 1 20.00         P.1

ìâóãÿæÃîñăìæ¬Barcode
ҥҴҤ҃ ҴҥүҲӂҭҧӤ äóÅóîóÉÿÜæöćãÚĀÜæÈāÕãăâ¬ĀÉ­ÈĂì­ØäóÛ

æ¬èÈìÚ­ó

E-01

ҟҴҬһҜ

 CYLINDER HEAD



STT ìÚ¬èãäóÅó/ìÚ¬èã

NO áóêóîòÈÂåê áóêóăØã U NITNOVAT
13 109076280000CYLINDER HEAD GASKET ÜñÿÂĆÚ ÞóëúÛ TRK 502,TRK 502X 1 704.00       

14 270013160002-A COOLANT TEMPERATURE SENSORÿÌĆÚÿÌîä°îùÔáúâõÚČĈó TNT 25,300,302R,502,TRK 502X 1 357.00       

15 100106030000WATER PIPE Ø¬îäñÛóãÚČĈó(ÞóëúÛ) TRK 502,TRK 502X 1 31.00         

16 120133090002-A WASHER ĀìèÚäîÈāÛæØ°Ø¬îăîÕö 300,BN 600,302R,502,TRK 502X 1 5.00           

17 160106030100BOLT M6X12 āÛæØ° M6x12 TRK 502X 1 5.00           

18 160056090000-A O-RING 41X1.78 āîäõÈØ¬îăîÕö TNT 300,BN600,302R,502,TRK 502X 1 41.00         

19 280146030000-A AIR DUCT     Ø¬îăîÕö TNT300,BN600,302R,TRK 502X,502 1 245.00       

20 280426030000-A CLAMP ASSY ÿÃĆâÃòÕ (ÅîØ¬îăîÕö) TNT 300,302,600,502,TRK 502X 1 41.00         

22 B0205060206HSCREW M6X20 ëÂäú M6x20 ÅîØ¬îăîÕö TRK 502X 1 5.00           

23 B0205060508HSCREW M6X50 ëÂäú M6x50 ã÷ÕÞóëúÛ (ÖòèÿæĆÂ) TNT 300,302,502 1 10.00         

24 100306220000PLUG ÜæòĉÂîùÕ ÖóÚČĈó TRK 502,TRK 502X 1 20.00         

25 100236030000-A COMBINATION BOLT āÛæØ° ÞóëúÛ (ÖòèĂìÎ¬)TNT 300,600,302,502,TRK 502X 1 107.00       P.2

Barcode ìâóãÿæÃîñăìæ¬
ҥҴҤ҃ ҴҥүҲӂҭҧӤ äóÅóîóÉÿÜæöćãÚĀÜæÈāÕãăâ¬ĀÉ­ÈĂì­ØäóÛ

æ¬èÈìÚ­ó

E-01

ҟҴҬһҜ

 CYLINDER HEAD



STT ìÚ¬èãäóÅó/ìÚ¬èã

NO áóêóîòÈÂåê áóêóăØã U NITNOVAT
1 96200P250000IGNITION COIL Åîãæ° ÉùÕäñÿÛõÕ TRK 502,TRK 502X 1 1,418.00     

2 100286030000-A HIGH-PRESSURE BUNDLE SLEEVEãóÈäîÈÜæòĉÂìòèÿØöãÚ 300,BN600,302R,502,TRK 502X 1 51.00         

3 B190102650B0-A O-RING āîäõÈÜæòĉÂìòèÿØöãÚ TNT 300,BN 600,302R,502X,502 1 20.00         

4 110026030010DOWEL SCREW ëÂäúã÷ÕÞóÅäîÛÞóèóæ°è TRK 502X 1 15.00         

5 100066030000-A SEAL WASHER ASSY. ĀìèÚäîÈÛÚÞóÅäîÛ TNT 25,300,BN 600,302,502X,502 1 61.00         

6 B0107060166H BOLT āÛæØ° M6x16 TRK 502X 1 10.00         

7 B0700000060HSPRING WASHER 6 ĀìèÚëÜäõÈ TRK 502X 1 10.00         

8 100276220000-A COIL POSITIONING CLIP ĀÝ¬ÚÅäîÛÜæòĉÂìòèÿØöãÚ TNT300,302R,502,TRK 502X 1 51.00         

9 109016220010-A CYLINDER HEAD COVER ÞóÅäîÛèóæ°è TNT 300,302R,502,TRK 502X 1 1,102.00     

10 100146220000-A CYLINDER HEAD COVER GASKETÜñÿÂĆÚãóÈÞóÅäîÛèóæ°è TNT 300,302R,502,TRK 502X 1 388.00       P.3

Barcode ìâóãÿæÃîñăìæ¬
ҥҴҤ҃ ҴҥүҲӂҭҧӤ äóÅóîóÉÿÜæöćãÚĀÜæÈāÕãăâ¬ĀÉ­ÈĂì­ØäóÛ

æ¬èÈìÚ­ó

E-02

ҟҴ̓ҥүҜҟҴҬһҜ

CYLINDER HEAD COVER ASSY



STT ìÚ¬èãäóÅó/ìÚ¬èã

NO áóêóîòÈÂåê áóêóăØã U NITNOVAT

1 129106280030CAMSHAFT ESSY.,IN ËùÕÿßæóæúÂÿÛöĈãè ăîÕö TRK 502,TRK 502X 1 2,652.00     

2 B090103006A4-A DOWEL,PIN 3X6 ëæòÂã÷ÕÿàøîÈæúÂÿÛöĈãè TNT 300,600,302R,502,TRK 502X 1 10.00         

3 129036220001-A SPROCKET,INTAKE ÿàøîÈÃòÛ ăîÕö TNT 300,302R,502,TRK 502X 1 388.00       

4 120156030000-A BOLT āÛæØ°ã÷ÕÿàøîÈæúÂÿÛöĈãè 300,BN 600,302R,302,TRK 502X 1 10.00         

5 129036220000-A SPROCKET,EXHAUST ÿàøîÈÃòÛ ăîÿëöã TNT 300,302R,502,TRK 502X 1 388.00       

6 129096280030-A EXHAUST CAMSHAFT ASSY ËùÕÿßæóæúÂÿÛöĈãè ăîÿëöã TRK 502,TRK 502X 1 2,652.00     

7 120106030000-ATAPPET ×­èã ìâèÂèóæ°è TRK 502,TRK 502X 1 357.00       

8 120096030000-A VALVE ADJUSTING WASHE,ǧ1.600MM ÌõâÖòĈÈèČóæ°è TNT 25,300,BN 600,302R,502,TRK 502X 1 31.00         

8 120096030020-A VALVE ADJUSTING WASHE,ǧ1.625MM ÌõâÖòĈÈèČóæ°è TNT 25,300,BN 600,302R,502,TRK 502X 1 31.00         

8 120096030021-A VALVE ADJUSTING WASHE,ǧ1.650MM ÌõâÖòĈÈèČóæ°è TNT 25,300,BN 600,302R,502,TRK 502X 1 31.00         P.4

ҌҺҖҾҠҧҴҧһ҃ҾҜҷӮҤҩ/ ҧ҃ӂ҃ҩҴҧӨҩ

CAMSHAFT/VALVE 

E-03

 MECHANISM  

Barcode ìâóãÿæÃîñăìæ¬
ҥҴҤ҃ ҴҥүҲӂҭҧӤ äóÅóîóÉÿÜæöćãÚĀÜæÈāÕãăâ¬ĀÉ­ÈĂì­ØäóÛ

æ¬èÈìÚ­ó



STT ìÚ¬èãäóÅó/ìÚ¬èã

NO áóêóîòÈÂåê áóêóăØã U NITNOVAT

8 120096030022-A VALVE ADJUSTING WASHE,ǧ1.675MM ÌõâÖòĈÈèČóæ°è TNT 25,300,BN 600,302R,502,TRK 502X 1 31.00         

8 120096030023-A VALVE ADJUSTING WASHE,ǧ1.700MM ÌõâÖòĈÈèČóæ°è TNT 25,300,BN 600,302R,502,TRK 502X 1 31.00         

8 120096030024-A VALVE ADJUSTING WASHE,ǧ1.725MM ÌõâÖòĈÈèČóæ°è TNT 25,300,BN 600,302R,502,TRK 502X 1 31.00         

8 120096030025-A VALVE ADJUSTING WASHE,ǧ1.750MM ÌõâÖòĈÈèČóæ°è TNT 25,300,BN 600,302R,502,TRK 502X 1 31.00         

8 120096030026-A VALVE ADJUSTING WASHE,ǧ1.775MM ÌõâÖòĈÈèČóæ°è TNT 25,300,BN 600,302R,502,TRK 502X 1 31.00         

8 120096030027-A VALVE ADJUSTING WASHE,ǧ1.800MM ÌõâÖòĈÈèČóæ°è TNT 25,300,BN 600,302R,502,TRK 502X 1 31.00         

8 120096030028-A VALVE ADJUSTING WASHE,ǧ1.825MM ÌõâÖòĈÈèČóæ°è TNT 25,300,BN 600,302R,502,TRK 502X 1 31.00         

8 120096030029-A VALVE ADJUSTING WASHE,ǧ1.850MM ÌõâÖòĈÈèČóæ°è TNT 25,300,BN 600,302R,502,TRK 502X 1 31.00         

8 120096030030-A VALVE ADJUSTING WASHE,ǧ1.875MM ÌõâÖòĈÈèČóæ°è TNT 25,300,BN 600,302R,502,TRK 502X 1 31.00         

8 120096030031-A VALVE ADJUSTING WASHE,ǧ1.900MM ÌõâÖòĈÈèČóæ°è TNT 25,300,BN 600,302R,502,TRK 502X 1 31.00         P.5

Barcode ìâóãÿæÃîñăìæ¬
ҥҴҤ҃ ҴҥүҲӂҭҧӤ äóÅóîóÉÿÜæöćãÚĀÜæÈāÕãăâ¬ĀÉ­ÈĂì­ØäóÛ

æ¬èÈìÚ­ó

E-03
ҌҺҖҾҠҧҴҧһ҃ҾҜҷӮҤҩ/ ҧ҃ӂ҃ҩҴҧӨҩ

CAMSHAFT/VALVE 

 MECHANISM  



STT ìÚ¬èãäóÅó/ìÚ¬èã

NO áóêóîòÈÂåê áóêóăØã U NITNOVAT

8 120096030032-A VALVE ADJUSTING WASHE,ǧ1.925MM ÌõâÖòĈÈèČóæ°è TNT 25,300,BN 600,302R,502,TRK 502X 1 31.00         

8 120096030033-A VALVE ADJUSTING WASHE,ǧ1.950MM ÌõâÖòĈÈèČóæ°è TNT 25,300,BN 600,302R,502,TRK 502X 1 31.00         

8 120096030034-A VALVE ADJUSTING WASHE,ǧ1.975MM ÌõâÖòĈÈèČóæ°è TNT 25,300,BN 600,302R,502,TRK 502X 1 31.00         

8 120096030035-A VALVE ADJUSTING WASHE,ǧ2.000MM ÌõâÖòĈÈèČóæ°è TNT 25,300,BN 600,302R,502,TRK 502X 1 31.00         

8 120096030036-A VALVE ADJUSTING WASHE,ǧ2.025MM ÌõâÖòĈÈèČóæ°è TNT 25,300,BN 600,302R,502,TRK 502X 1 31.00         

8 120096030037-A VALVE ADJUSTING WASHE,ǧ2.050MM ÌõâÖòĈÈèČóæ°è TNT 25,300,BN 600,302R,502,TRK 502X 1 31.00         

8 120096030038-A VALVE ADJUSTING WASHE,ǧ2.075MM ÌõâÖòĈÈèČóæ°è TNT 25,300,BN 600,302R,502,TRK 502X 1 31.00         

8 120096030039-A VALVE ADJUSTING WASHE,ǧ2.100MM ÌõâÖòĈÈèČóæ°è TNT 25,300,BN 600,302R,502,TRK 502X 1 31.00         

8 120096030040-A VALVE ADJUSTING WASHE,ǧ2.125MM ÌõâÖòĈÈèČóæ°è TNT 25,300,BN 600,302R,502,TRK 502X 1 31.00         

8 120096030041-A VALVE ADJUSTING WASHE,ǧ2.150MM ÌõâÖòĈÈèČóæ°è TNT 25,300,BN 600,302R,502,TRK 502X 1 31.00         

8 120096030042-A VALVE ADJUSTING WASHE,ǧ2.175MM ÌõâÖòĈÈèČóæ°è TNT 25,300,BN 600,302R,502,TRK 502X 1 31.00         P.6

Barcode ìâóãÿæÃîñăìæ¬
ҥҴҤ҃ ҴҥүҲӂҭҧӤ äóÅóîóÉÿÜæöćãÚĀÜæÈāÕãăâ¬ĀÉ­ÈĂì­ØäóÛ

æ¬èÈìÚ­ó

E-03
ҌҺҖҾҠҧҴҧһ҃ҾҜҷӮҤҩ/ ҧ҃ӂ҃ҩҴҧӨҩ

CAMSHAFT/VALVE 

 MECHANISM  



STT ìÚ¬èãäóÅó/ìÚ¬èã

NO áóêóîòÈÂåê áóêóăØã U NITNOVAT
8 120096030043-A VALVE ADJUSTING WASHE,ǧ2.200MM ÌõâÖòĈÈèČóæ°è TNT 25,300,BN 600,302R,502,TRK 502X 1 31.00         

8 120096030044-A VALVE ADJUSTING WASHE,ǧ2.225MM ÌõâÖòĈÈèČóæ°è TNT 25,300,BN 600,302R,502,TRK 502X 1 31.00         

8 120096030045-A VALVE ADJUSTING WASHE,ǧ2.250MM ÌõâÖòĈÈèČóæ°è TNT 25,300,BN 600,302R,502,TRK 502X 1 31.00         

8 120096030046-A VALVE ADJUSTING WASHE,ǧ2.275MM ÌõâÖòĈÈèČóæ°è TNT 25,300,BN 600,302R,502,TRK 502X 1 31.00         

9 120086030000-A COTTER,VALVE ÿæĆÛèóæ°è TNT300,BN600,302R,502,TRK 502X,TRK 502 1 31.00         

10 129336220000-A RETAINER,VALVE SPRING ÿÛóñëÜäõÈ (ÖòèÛÚ) 302R,502,TRK 502X 1 31.00         

12 129216220000-A SEAT,VALVE SPRING ëÜäõÈèóæ°èăîÿëöã 302R,502,TRK 502X 1 82.00         

13 129196030000-A VALVE,EXHAUST ÿÛóñëÜäõÈ (Öòèæ¬óÈ)300,302R,BN600,502,TRK 502X 1 31.00         

11 120186220000-A SPRING,UPPER VALVE èóæ°èăîÿëöã TNT 300,BN 600,302R,TRK 502X,502 1 683.00       

14 129186030000-A VALVE,INTAKE èóæ°èăîÕö TNT 300,BN 600,302R,TRK 502X,502 1 357.00       

15 120176220000-ASPRING,VALVE INLET ëÜäõÈèóæ°èăîÕö 302R,TRK 502,TRK 502X 1 82.00         

P.7

Barcode ìâóãÿæÃîñăìæ¬
ҥҴҤ҃ ҴҥүҲӂҭҧӤ äóÅóîóÉÿÜæöćãÚĀÜæÈāÕãăâ¬ĀÉ­ÈĂì­ØäóÛ

æ¬èÈìÚ­ó

E-03
ҌҺҖҾҠҧҴҧһ҃ҾҜҷӮҤҩ/ ҧ҃ӂ҃ҩҴҧӨҩ

CAMSHAFT/VALVE 

 MECHANISM  



STT ìÚ¬èãäóÅó/ìÚ¬èã

NO áóêóîòÈÂåê áóêóăØã U NITNOVAT

1 140036030000-A CAMSHAFT CHAIN TENSIONERÖòèÕòÚāÌ¬äóèæõĈÚ TNT300,BN600,302R,502,TRK 502X 1 459.00       

2 160106030120BOLT M6X25 āÛæØ° M6x25 TRK 502X 1 10.00         

3 140176030000-A WASHER ÜñÿÂĆÚÖòèÜäòÛÖòĈÈāÌ¬äóèæõĈÚ TNT25,BN600,302R,TRK 502X 1 10.00         

4 140026280010REAR CHAIN GUIDE ASSY. ãóÈÕòÚ āÌ¬ TRK 502,TRK 502X 1 194.00       

5 149026280000FRONT CHAIN GUIDE ãóÈäîÈ āÌ¬ TRK 502,TRK 502X 1 194.00       

6 140186030000-A CHAIN PLATE COMPONENTS ÖòèèóÈÛÚāÌ¬ TNT300,BN600,302R,502,TRK 502X 1 56.00         

7 129026280000CAMSHAFT CHAIN  āÌ¬äóèæõĈÚ TRK 502,TRK 502X 1 1,255.00     

P.8

Barcode ìâóãÿæÃîñăìæ¬
ҥҴҤ҃ ҴҥүҲӂҭҧӤ äóÅóîóÉÿÜæöćãÚĀÜæÈāÕãăâ¬ĀÉ­ÈĂì­ØäóÛ

æ¬èÈìÚ­ó

E-04

ҌҺҖӀҍӤҥҴҩҧҶӮқ

  STRAINER UNIT ASSEMBLY


